March 2023

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Choir Practice:
7-8:30 p.m., Choir
Room & church

Stations of the
Cross: 5 p.m.,,
Courtyard

Saturday

/

38

10

11

Inner Sanctuary:

Lent 2A: 10 a.m. 10:30 a.m., Library/
service, church; 12 ‘Illuminated Life’ Upper Room; Sacred | Choir Practice: Stations of the
noon, Grief Recovery | Book Discussion: Supper (Gordon): 7-8:30 p.m., Choir Cross: 5 p.m.,
Workshop, the Lab 7 p.m., on Zoom 6:30 p.m., Irvine Room & church Courtyard
Daylight Saving

Time Begins
K. 13 14 15 16 17 18
Universal Christ book
glrs;]cusses:\(;lré,e’TQﬁuL ;Jctf)711g ‘llluminated Life’ Inner Sanctuary: Choir Practice: Stations of the
noon, Grief Recovery | Book Discussion: 10:30 a.m., Library/ | 7-8:30 p.m., Choir Cross: 5 p.m.,
Workshop, the Lab 7 p.m., on Zoom Upper Room Room & church Courtyard

Lent 4A: 10 a.m. 1 9
service, church; 11:30
a.m., B.C. meeting,

20

21

22

23

24

25

conference room; 12 | ‘llluminated Life’ Inner Sanctuary: Choir Practice: Stations of the
noon, Grief Recovery | Book Discussion: 10:30 a.m., Library/ | 7-8:30 p.m., Choir Cross: 5 p.m.,
Workshop, the Lab 7 p.m., on Zoom Upper Room Room & church Courtyard

Lent 5A: Newcom-2 6 27 2 8 2 9 3 O 31
ers' Breakfast: 9 a.m.,

Great Hall 10 a.m.

service, church; 12 ‘llluminated Life’ Inner Sanctuary: Choir Practice: Stations of the
noon, Grief Recovery | Book Discussion: 10:30 a.m., Library/ | 7-8:30 p.m., Choir Cross: 5 p.m.,
Workshop, the Lab 7 p.m., on Zoom Upper Room Room & church Courtyard




